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FOR TAX YEAR 2022
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : ACTIVE                                  

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.270 172,779,149.00 35,938,331.00 737,772.83 153,465.49 891,238.32208,717,480.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 91,670,182.00 23,332,685.00 195,262.21 49,706.42 244,968.63115,002,867.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.440 264,449,331.00 59,271,016.00 13,603,267.93 3,048,900.43 16,652,168.36323,720,347.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.180 96,239,768.00 17,841,802.00 498,529.59 92,423.15 590,952.74114,081,570.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 166,708,983.00 41,429,214.00 0.00 0.00 0.00208,138,197.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.620 166,708,983.00 41,429,214.00 436,776.93 108,546.23 545,323.16208,138,197.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.950 96,239,768.00 17,841,802.00 380,159.66 70,485.28 450,644.94114,081,570.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.790 21,652,530.00 1,501,370.00 276,937.32 19,203.44 296,140.7623,153,900.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.250 18,135,444.00 2,474,476.00 276,568.45 37,737.76 314,306.2120,609,920.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.260 9,090,515.00 3,230,805.00 111,450.29 39,609.94 151,060.2312,321,320.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      22.820 13,215,032.00 2,460,358.00 301,566.22 56,145.54 357,711.7615,675,390.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    10.000 21,816,410.00 7,294,910.00 218,164.10 72,949.10 291,113.2029,111,320.00
31 DI FD #7                             19.710 15,478,684.00 3,184,286.00 305,085.98 62,763.13 367,849.1118,662,970.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.080 14,729,921.00 1,942,009.00 163,207.32 21,517.53 184,724.8516,671,930.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        10.000 29,541,415.00 8,698,905.00 295,414.15 86,989.05 382,403.2038,240,320.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 10,971,121.00 1,506,299.00 65,826.73 9,037.79 74,864.5212,477,420.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.790 8,010,095.00 2,567,845.00 134,490.92 43,115.26 177,606.1810,577,940.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       47.600 101,262,936.00 24,666,101.00 4,820,115.02 1,174,106.33 5,994,221.35125,929,037.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       47.560 23,268,798.00 8,533,122.00 1,106,664.50 405,835.17 1,512,499.6731,801,920.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       36.690 42,711,344.00 10,321,476.00 1,567,080.81 378,697.66 1,945,778.4753,032,820.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      5.100 23,710,890.00 2,160,850.00 120,928.56 11,021.41 131,949.9725,871,740.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      60.180 8,757,975.00 3,159,785.00 527,055.52 190,156.20 717,211.7211,917,760.00
51 CONSOL #1                            11.040 22,613,739.00 2,789,391.00 249,655.38 30,794.68 280,450.0625,403,130.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.700 40,601,999.00 7,640,291.00 1,084,078.17 203,997.85 1,288,076.0248,242,290.00
55 LTC FEE .40M                         0.400 35,529,840.00 0.00 14,211.96 0.00 14,211.9635,529,840.00
56 LTC FEE .30M                         0.300 6,534,220.00 0.00 1,960.27 0.00 1,960.276,534,220.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 239,481.00 16,698.00 19,158.45 1,335.85 20,494.30256,179.00
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      11.420 12,330,087.00 879,883.00 140,809.56 10,048.36 150,857.9213,209,970.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.590 10,711,019.00 5,713,381.00 166,986.84 89,073.57 256,060.4116,424,400.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.380 2,461,050.00 0.00 18,163.77 0.00 18,163.772,461,050.00
CULLEN                                  8.990 2,189,860.00 0.00 19,688.15 0.00 19,688.152,189,860.00
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Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
DOYLINE                                 5.740 2,639,330.00 0.00 15,149.70 0.00 15,149.702,639,330.00
MINDEN                                  5.460 91,475,387.00 0.00 499,460.85 0.00 499,460.8591,475,387.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.000 8,565,430.00 0.00 17,130.86 0.00 17,130.868,565,430.00
SAREPTA                                 21.620 3,955,930.00 0.00 85,527.38 0.00 85,527.383,955,930.00

$28,474,306.38 $6,467,662.62 $34,941,969.00LTC STATUS ACTIVE TOTALS 
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28,474,306.38 6,467,662.62 34,941,969.00

Taxpayer HS/EX Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN - ACTIVE Mills Taxpayer HS /EX Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.770 732,524.34 164,180.68 896,705.02
1077005  Library 12.390 3,276,525.85 734,367.74 4,010,893.59
1077006  Assessment Dist 5.880 1,554,961.42 348,513.50 1,903,474.92
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.610 3,863,603.13 865,949.36 4,729,552.49
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.220 1,115,975.71 250,123.64 1,366,099.35
1077016  Schools PW 6.130 1,621,073.72 363,331.25 1,984,404.97
1077017  Schools PW 2.810 743,102.31 166,551.52 909,653.83
1077018  Schools PW 2.630 695,501.45 155,882.74 851,384.19

51.440 13,603,267.93 3,048,900.43 16,652,168.36TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 11.750 213,093.72 29,076.63 242,170.35
1077055 CULLEN FD #6 3.500 63,474.73 8,661.13 72,135.86

15.250 276,568.45 37,737.76 314,306.21TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 11.410 150,783.11 28,072.77 178,855.88
1077058 Fire District #9 11.410 150,783.11 28,072.77 178,855.88

22.820 301,566.22 56,145.54 357,711.76TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077034  Fire Dist #7 15.210 235,431.65 48,433.65 283,865.30
1077057  Fire Dist #7 4.500 69,654.33 14,329.48 83,983.81

19.710 305,085.98 62,763.13 367,849.11TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.000 147,707.08 43,494.53 191,201.61
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1077060  Fire Dist #10 5.000 147,707.07 43,494.52 191,201.59

10.000 295,414.15 86,989.05 382,403.20TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 36.500 3,696,096.60 900,312.63 4,596,409.23
1077061 School District #6 11.100 1,124,018.42 273,793.70 1,397,812.12

47.600 4,820,115.02 1,174,106.33 5,994,221.35TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 42.000 977,289.93 358,391.02 1,335,680.95
1077054 School Dist #7 5.560 129,374.57 47,444.15 176,818.72

47.560 1,106,664.50 405,835.17 1,512,499.67TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 29.000 1,238,630.24 299,324.94 1,537,955.18
1077050  School Dist #8 7.690 328,450.57 79,372.72 407,823.29

36.690 1,567,080.81 378,697.66 1,945,778.47TOTALS

44 SCHOOL DIST #12
1077027 School Dist #12 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1077062 School Dist #12 5.100 120,928.56 11,021.41 131,949.97

5.100 120,928.56 11,021.41 131,949.97TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 34.620 303,201.43 109,391.95 412,593.38
1077051  School Dist #35 25.560 223,854.09 80,764.25 304,618.34

60.180 527,055.52 190,156.20 717,211.72TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
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1077030  School Dist #3 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1077047  School Dist #3 26.700 1,084,078.17 203,997.85 1,288,076.02

26.700 1,084,078.17 203,997.85 1,288,076.02TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.590 166,986.84 89,073.57 256,060.41

15.590 166,986.84 89,073.57 256,060.41TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.380 18,163.77 0.00 18,163.77

7.380 18,163.77 0.00 18,163.77TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 8.990 19,688.15 0.00 19,688.15

8.990 19,688.15 0.00 19,688.15TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.740 15,149.70 0.00 15,149.70

5.740 15,149.70 0.00 15,149.70TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.460 499,460.85 0.00 499,460.85

5.460 499,460.85 0.00 499,460.85TOTALS

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.780 30,777.20 0.00 30,777.20
5226004  Sarepta 13.840 54,750.18 0.00 54,750.18
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21.620 85,527.38 0.00 85,527.38TOTALS

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

26,462

12,286

7,159

TOTAL PARCELS 31,525

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 57,066

26,462


